
STAGE STOP

9/22/2018

THE DALLES OR

OPEN AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 16.704 $72.00

2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEX "CHUNKIE" 16.801 $48.00

VICKI WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH "JR" 17.205

WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.453

MADI MALCOLM ACE 18.005

HANNAH OLHEISER ARNIE "BRANDY SCHANNO" no time

OPEN PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEX "CHUNKIE" 16.801 $48.00

2 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.151 $32.00

VICKI WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH "JR" 17.205

WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.453

2500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEREDITH PIERCE-

BREWER

NEWS OF A HERO 17.773 $60.00

GRETCHEN MILLER OAKIES FANTASY 18.055

CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 18.210

2500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEREDITH PIERCE-

BREWER

NEWS OF A HERO 17.773 $60.00

GRETCHEN MILLER OAKIES FANTASY 18.055

CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 18.210

1000 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.744 $20.00

TONYA BENDER SWEETS no time

1000 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 LACIE BRANT GUNNER 19.562 $30.00

TRACEE SALLEE ITDIG N FOREFIREWATER "DIGGY" 21.162

TONYA BENDER SWEETS no time

500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 LACIE BRANT GUNNER 20.626 $30.00

TRACEE SALLEE ITDIG N FOREFIREWATER "DIGGY" 21.717



CHEYANNE ANDRADE GYPSY 23.147

500 PM ROLLED TO 1000 PM

4D AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 16.704 $132.00

2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEX "CHUNKIE" 16.801 $104.00

3 CARLI ACHZIGER FLIRT 17.165 $70.00

1 VICKI WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH "JR" 17.205 $83.00

2 MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST 17.314 $74.00

3 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.329 $63.00

4 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.453 $55.00

GARAN BULLER CADDY 17.654

SHAYLA CURRIN ANNIE 17.674

1 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.744 $70.00

2 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 17.747 $63.00

3 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 17.778 $54.00

4 TAYLOR JO SHERMAN WHOS GOT CASH 17.897 $47.00

SHAYLA CURRIN FLAXEY 17.945

GRETCHEN MILLER JESS 17.985

MADI MALCOLM ACE 18.005

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD 18.062

CHRIS NELSON KITTY 18.066

JULIE SHUNN DERBY 18.071

MORGAN RAMIREZ MISTY 18.124

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 18.145

1 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 18.210 $61.00

2 CHEYANNE ANDRADE PILGRAM 18.828 $55.00

3 KAYTIE HENRICKS TY CHONIC CHOICE 18.858 $47.00

4 CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.885 $41.00

CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 19.411

GARAN BULLER GENUINE HONEY WATER no time

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY no time

NIKKI BRINKMAN JESS BARELY TWISTED no time

GRETCHEN MILLER OAKIES FANTASY no time

EMILY TINDALL GREY DAWG no time

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS no time

KELLY CAMPBELL SMOOTHIE no time

HANNAH OLHEISER ARNIE "BRANDY SCHANNO" no time

4D PM



Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 16.704 $101.00

2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEX "CHUNKIE" 16.801 $80.00

3 SHAYLA CURRIN JAKE 17.075 $54.00

CARLI ACHZIGER FLIRT 17.165

1 VICKI WESTWOOD BEDA BE FRENCH "JR" 17.205 $91.00

2 MARTY FOX PISTOL PACKING TWIST 17.314 $72.00

3 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.329 $48.00

WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.453

GARAN BULLER CADDY 17.654

JULIA GUSCETTE COPY 17.702

1 MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD 17.732 $77.00

2 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 17.747 $61.00

3 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 17.778 $41.00

TAYLOR JO SHERMAN WHOS GOT CASH 17.897

GRETCHEN MILLER JESS 17.985

CARLI ACHZIGER CASHIN RUBY FRITZ 18.051

CHRIS NELSON KITTY 18.066

ELISHA ZELLNER BIG SKY VATTI "SKYLER" 18.122

MORGAN RAMIREZ MISTY 18.124

1 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 18.210 $67.00

2 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 18.427 $53.00

3 KELLY CAMPBELL SMOOTHIE 18.493 $36.00

CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.885

GRETCHEN MILLER OAKIES FANTASY no time

GARAN BULLER GENUINE HONEY WATER no time

EMILY TINDALL GREY DAWG no time


